
Championnat de France de Relais
Chenecey-Buillon 24.8.2024

2517BF OTB

Jean-Paul BAILLEUL
4012NA B.R.O.S
Circuit : Hommes 55-60 (#1) 
Temps : 0:59:32

35/45 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Brive Limousin CO H55_1 0:59:13
2. ASO H55 1:08:43
3. balise 25-12 1:09:39

1. 106 00:06:06 413m 14'46"/km
2. 117 00:03:58 00:10:04 302m 13'08"/km
3. 113 00:03:49 00:13:53 213m 17'55"/km
4. 50 00:02:28 00:16:21 201m 12'16"/km
5. 36 00:10:29 00:26:50 510m 20'33"/km
6. 125 00:03:22 00:30:12 160m 21'03"/km
7. 93 00:01:19 00:31:31 98m 13'26"/km
8. 100 00:10:33 00:42:04 797m 13'14"/km
9. 120 00:05:40 00:47:44 403m 14'04"/km

10. 112 00:06:25 00:54:09 315m 20'22"/km
11. 115 00:02:40 00:56:49 192m 13'53"/km
12. 250 00:02:14 00:59:03 152m 14'42"/km
13. 999 00:00:29 00:59:32 174m 2'47"/km
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